CD2595
CD2728
TBA

CD0323
TBA

CD2569
CD2578
CD2567
CD2561
CD2587
CD2582
CD2577
CD2720
CD2584
TBA

CD2680
CD2593
CD2686
CD2682
CD2729
CD2575
CD2562
CD2594
CD2571
TBA

CD2564
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

CD1483
CD1304
CD2719
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Ancia Quartet

Aurelia Saxophone Quartet
Bijl, Niels

Bornkamp, Arno

Camwell, Dave

Deffayet, Daniel

Delangle, Claude
Delangle, Claude
Delangle, Claude
Delangle, Claude
Delangle, Claude
Delangle, Claude
Delangle, Claude

Delta Saxophone Quartet
Dirlam, Richard

Donald Sinta

Fancher, Susan

Gauthier, Daniel

Habanera Quatuor

Hall, Randall

Harle, John

Kelly, John-Edward

Kelly, John-Edward
Londeix, Deffayet, Mule
Londeix, Jean-Marie
Marsalis, Branford

Masato Kumoi Sax Quartet
Masato Kumoi Sax Quartet
Masato Kumoi Sax Quartet

Masato Kumoi/Osamu Kumashir Saxopet! - Works for Trumpet and Saxophone

McAllister, Tim
McChrystal, Gerard
McChrystal, Gerard

11-17-09

Variations

Tangon

Chant du Saxophone Ténor
Saxophone Sonatas
Aeterna

Les Classiques du Saxophone
A la Francaise

A Saxophone for a Lady
Tango Futur

The Japanese Saxopone
The Russian Saxophone
The Solitary Saxophone
Under the Sign of the Sun
Minimal Tendencies

She Sings, She Screams
American Music

Ponder Nothing

Spirito Latino

Mysterious Morning

Neither Proud Nor Ashamed
Saxophone Concertos
Saxophone Concertos
Saxophone Concertos

Le Saxophone Francaise
Portrait (4-CD set)

Creation

Chamber Symphony
Mountain Roads

Recitation Book

Visions

Meeting Point-Concertos of Nyman, Heath, Torke

PluckBlow



CD2698
CD2580
CD2583
TBA

CD2685
TBA

TBA

CD2697
CD0756
CD2586
CD2568
CD2335
CD2589
TBA

CD2585
CD2842
CD2588
CD2564
CD2579
CD2681
CD2566
CD2565
CD2727

Drake University Media Center

Michael Hester

Mule, Marcel

Mule, Marcel

Nabb, Nathan

Nobuya Sugawa

Prism Quartet

Prism Quartet

Raaf Hekkema

Rahbari, Sohre

Rascher Saxophone Quartet
Rascher Saxophone Quartet
Rascher Saxophone Quartet
Richtmeyer, Debra

Romain, James

Rousseau, Eugene
Rousseau, Eugene
Rousseau, Eugene
Rousseau, Eugene
Rousseau, Eugene

Tim McAllister

Tse, Kenneth

Tse, Kenneth

Vana, John

Saxophone CD Inventory
11-17-09

Seasons
Le Patron' of the Saxophone

Le Patron' of the Saxophone...Encore!

Tangled Loops

Exhibition of Saxophone (3-CD set)
Music for Saxophones by Wm. Albright
Pitch Black-Music for Saxophones by Jacob TV

Paganini Caprices
Saxophone and Orchestra
America

Europe

Philip Glass Concerto
Saxophone Extravaganza
In Friendship

Saxophone Colors
Saxophone Concertos
Saxophone Vocalise

The Undowithoutable Instrument

Tsunagari

In Transit

An American Exhibition
Sparkling Saxophone
Interactive Saxophone



