## Drake University Media Center Saxophone CD Inventory 11-17-09

CD2595	Ancia Quartet	Variations
CD2728	Aurelia Saxophone Quartet	Tangon
TBA	Bijl, Niels	Chant du Saxophone Ténor
CD0323	Bornkamp, Arno	Saxophone Sonatas
TBA	Camwell, Dave	Aeterna
CD2569	Deffayet, Daniel	Les Classiques du Saxophone
CD2578	Delangle, Claude	A la Française
CD2567	Delangle, Claude	A Saxophone for a Lady
CD2561	Delangle, Claude	Tango Futur
CD2587	Delangle, Claude	The Japanese Saxopone
CD2582	Delangle, Claude	The Russian Saxophone
CD2577	Delangle, Claude	The Solitary Saxophone
CD2720	Delangle, Claude	Under the Sign of the Sun
CD2584	Delta Saxophone Quartet	Minimal Tendencies
TBA	Dirlam, Richard	She Sings, She Screams
CD2680	Donald Sinta	American Music
CD2593	Fancher, Susan	Ponder Nothing
CD2686	Gauthier, Daniel	Spirito Latino
CD2682	Habanera Quatuor	Mysterious Morning
CD2729	Hall, Randall	Neither Proud Nor Ashamed
CD2575	Harle, John	Saxophone Concertos
CD2562	Kelly, John-Edward	Saxophone Concertos
CD2594	Kelly, John-Edward	Saxophone Concertos
CD2571	Londeix, Deffayet, Mule	Le Saxophone Francaise
TBA	Londeix, Jean-Marie	Portrait (4-CD set)
CD2564	Marsalis, Branford	Creation
TBA	Masato Kumoi Sax Quartet	Chamber Symphony
TBA	Masato Kumoi Sax Quartet	Mountain Roads
TBA	Masato Kumoi Sax Quartet	Recitation Book
TBA	Masato Kumoi/Osamu Kumashi	r Saxopet! - Works for Trumpet and Saxophone
CD1483	McAllister, Tim	Visions
CD1304	McChrystal, Gerard	Meeting Point-Concertos of Nyman, Heath, Torke
CD2719	McChrystal, Gerard	PluckBlow

## Drake University Media Center Saxophone CD Inventory 11-17-09

CD2698	Michael Hester	Seasons
CD2580	Mule, Marcel	Le Patron' of the Saxophone
CD2583	Mule, Marcel	Le Patron' of the SaxophoneEncore!
TBA	Nabb, Nathan	Tangled Loops
CD2685	Nobuya Sugawa	Exhibition of Saxophone (3-CD set)
TBA	Prism Quartet	Music for Saxophones by Wm. Albright
TBA	Prism Quartet	Pitch Black-Music for Saxophones by Jacob TV
CD2697	Raaf Hekkema	Paganini Caprices
CD0756	Rahbari, Sohre	Saxophone and Orchestra
CD2586	Rascher Saxophone Quartet	America
CD2568	Rascher Saxophone Quartet	Europe
CD2335	Rascher Saxophone Quartet	Philip Glass Concerto
CD2589	Richtmeyer, Debra	Saxophone Extravaganza
TBA	Romain, James	In Friendship
CD2585	Rousseau, Eugene	Saxophone Colors
CD2842	Rousseau, Eugene	Saxophone Concertos
CD2588	Rousseau, Eugene	Saxophone Vocalise
CD2564	Rousseau, Eugene	The Undowithoutable Instrument
CD2579	Rousseau, Eugene	Tsunagari
CD2681	Tim McAllister	In Transit
CD2566	Tse, Kenneth	An American Exhibition
CD2565	Tse, Kenneth	Sparkling Saxophone
CD2727	Vana, John	Interactive Saxophone